
VIETNAMESE VERMICELLI SALAD
Traditional Vermicelli Noodles covered with a light salad and 
the meat of your choice. Sprinkled with fried onion pieces, 
peanuts and a drizzle of fish sauce with chilli to top it all off!

Spring Roll (Meat or Vegetarian)
Chicken
Beef
King Prawn
Grilled Pork or BBQ Pork
Tofu & Veggies
Ha Long Bay Special

$12
$12.5
$12.5
$13.5
$12
$11
$13.5

STIR FRIED RICE NOODLE
OR EGG NOODLE
With Egg Noodle (choice of Soft or Crispy)

Tofu & Veggies
Chicken
Beef
Combination
King Prawn
Seafood
* Singapore Noodles
  Singapore-style noodles is a dish of stir fried rice vermicelli
seasoned with curry powder, vegetables, scrambled eggs,
king prawn and meat

* Pad Thai Beef Rice Noodles

$12
$13
$13.5
$14
$14.5
$14.5
$13

$14

FRIED RICE DISHES
Large Fried Rice
Special Fried Rice
Thai Beef Fried Rice
Spicy Chicken Fried Rice
Vegetarian Fried Rice
Garlic Fried Rice

$10
$12
$12
$11
$10
$10

LUNCH MENU

O P E N I N G  H O U R

M O N D A Y  -  F R I D A Y
1 1  A M  -  2 . 3 0  P M
5  P M  -  9 . 3 0  P M

S A T U R D A Y
5  P M  -  9 . 3 0  P M

M��� ����� ��� ������� �� ���� ���� ������� ����
MEAT, WHEAT, EGGS, SESAME, PEANUTS, CASHEW NUTS, ��� MILK

P����� ������ ��� ���ff �� ��� ��� �����
�� �� ��� ��
��������!

65 Crown, Wollongong 2500 02 4225 0338yeshalongbay@gmail.com

Website: halongbay.net.au       Booking hotline: 0490000086

Green Tea (per person)
Jasmine Tea (per person)
English Tea
Hot Chocolate
Vietnamese Drip Coffee

$2.5
$2.5
$3
$3.5
$4

DRINKS
Hot Drink

Lemon Tea (Hot/Cold)
Lemon Honey Tea (Hot/Cold)
Vietnamese Iced Coffee
Vietnamese Iced Tea
Fresh Lemon Soda
Coconut Juice
Lemon, Lime & Bitter
Sparkling Mineral Water
Spider (Choice of soft drink
with scoops of ice cream)
Soft Drink
     - Coke (Diet/No Sugar)
     - Sprite/Lemonade
     - Lift/Lemon Squash
     - Fanta/Sunkist
     * Ginger Beer
Drink Bottle
     - Apple Juice
     - Orange Juice
     - Mango Orange Juice
     - Lemon Tea
Kid Bottle
     - Apple Juice

$3.5
$3.5
$4
$4
$4
$4
$3.5
$3.5
$4.5

$3

$4.5
$4.5

$3

Cold Drink



ENTREE
Mini Spring Roll (4)
Choice of Meat or Vegetarian

Curry Puff (4)
Dim Sim (4)
Choice of Steamed or Fried

Fresh Rice Paper Roll (2)
Choice of King Prawn, Vegetarian or Grilled Pork

$7.5

$7.5
$7.5

$8

$8
$8
$10
$10
$8
$11
$10

Seasame Prawn Toast (4)
Satay Chicken Skewers (3)
Stuffed Chicken Wings (2)
Mixed Entree
Fried Fish Cake (6)
Crunchy Spicy Squid
Crunchy Spicy Veggie Tofu

NOODLE SOUP LAKSA

PHO SOUP

Rare Beef
Chicken
Combination
Boneless Roast Duck
BBQ Pork

Wonton
Vegetables & Tofu
Chicken
King Prawn or Seafood
Boneless Roast Duck
Combination

$14
$13
$16.5
$17.5
$15

$12.5
$11
$12
$13.5
$16
$13

Vegetables & Tofu
Chicken
King Prawn
Seafood
Combination

$11
$12
$13.5
$13.5
$13

Rice Noodle Soup served with a side of
bean sprouts, lemon, chilli and sauce

Choice of Egg Noodle, Rice Noodle or Vermicelli Laksa is a spicy noodle soup which consists
of rice vermicelli with your choice as below

LUNCH RICE SPECIAL All come with Steamed Rice
Change to Fried Rice is $1.5 extra

Chicken or Beef
Combination
King Prawn or Seafood
Vegetables & Tofu
Eggplant & Round bean

$12.5
$13
$13.5
$11.5
$11

STEP 1
Choose your favourite main ingredient

Lemongrass with Chilli
Minced lemongrass, chilli and onions, stir fied with the main ingredient of your choice

Lemongrass with Coconut Milk
Minced lemongrass in a creamy coconut milk sauce mixed with some vegetables, stir fied with 
the main ingredient of your choice

Satay
Authetic satay stir-fry with spices, creamy coconut milk, peanuts and assorted vegetables

Curry
Creamy yellow curry sauce mixed with coconut milk and assorted vegetables

Stir-fried Mix Vegetables (Cashews Optional)
Assortment of fresh vegetables, stir fried with a clear light oyster sauce. Topped with crunchy 
cashew nuts, if desired

Mongolian
Stir-fried main ingredient of your choice with a mild spicy dark Mongolian sauce mixed with 
onions, capsicums, and carrots

Lemon (Chicken, Ling Fish or King Prawn Only)
Lightly battered Chicken fillets or King Prawns drizzled with lemon sauce

Honey or Honey Chilli (Chicken or King Prawn Only)
Lightly battered Chicken fillets or King Prawns drizzled with honey sauce with or without chilli

Hot Sweet & Sour (Chicken or King Prawn Only)
Lightly battered Chicken fillets or King Prawns tossed with chopped capsicums, pineapples, 
carrots and onions in a hot sweet and sour sauce

Black Bean Sauce
Mixture of vegetables wok tossed with the traditional black bean sauce and the main ingre-
dient of your choice

Garlic
Freshly minced garlic stir fried with fresh mushrooms and onions in a delectable garlic sauce

Garlic, Chilli & Basil
A combination of onions, capsicums, baby corns and carrots wok tossed with herbs and spices 
that delight any taste buds

Ginger & Shallot
Wok tossed with main ingredient of your choice mixed with chopped shallot stalks and fresh 
ginger

Chilli
Stir-fried main ingredient of your choice with a sweet dark and yet spicy sauce mixed with 
onions, capsicums and carrots

Toasting Mild Shrimp Paste & Cashew Nuts
Vietnamese foundation cuisine. Dry stir fry bean sauce with small amount of shrimp paste to give 
a savory depth of flavor

STEP 2
Choose the sauce/the way how it is cooked

Vegetables & Tofu
Chicken

King Prawn or Seafood
Combination

$13.5
$13

$11
$12

TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP
OR VIETNAMESE SPICY SWEET SOUR NOODLE SOUP

Choice of Egg Noodle or Rice Noodle or Vermicelli


