VIETNAMESE VERMICELLI SALAD

Traditional Vermicelli Noodles covered with a light salad and the meat of your choice. Sprinkled with fried onion pieces, peanuts and a drizzle of fish sauce with chilli to top it all off.

Spring Roll (Meat or Vegetarian)	\$12
Chicken	\$12.5
Beef	\$12.5
King Prawn	\$13.5
Grilled Pork or BBQ Pork	\$12
Tofu & Veggies	\$11
Ha Long Bay Special	\$13.5

STIR FRIED RICE NOODLE OR EGG NOODLE

With Egg Noodle (choice of Soft or Crispy)

Tofu & Veggies	\$12
Chicken	\$13
Beef	\$13.5
Combination	\$14
King Prawn	\$14.5
Seafood	\$14.5
* Singapore Noodles	\$13
Singapore-style noodles is a dish of stir fried ric	
seasoned with curry powder, vegetables, scramble	ed eggs,
king prawn and meat	\$14
* Pad Thai Beef Rice Noodles	Ψ

FRIED RICE DISHES

Large Fried Rice	\$10
Special Fried Rice	\$12
Thai Beef Fried Rice	\$12
Spicy Chicken Fried Rice	\$11
Vegetarian Fried Rice	\$10
Garlic Fried Rice	\$10



DRINKS

Hot Drink

Green Tea (per person)	\$2.5
Jasmine Tea (per person)	\$2.5
English Tea	\$3
Hot Chocolate	\$3.5
Vietnamese Drip Coffee	\$4

Cold Drink	
Lemon Tea (Hot/Cold)	\$3.5
Lemon Honey Tea (Hot/Cold)	\$3.5
Vietnamese Iced Coffee	\$4
Vietnamese Iced Tea	\$4
Fresh Lemon Soda	\$4
Coconut Juice	\$4
Lemon, Lime & Bitter	\$3.5
Sparkling Mineral Water	\$3.5
Spider (Choice of soft drink	\$4.5
with scoops of ice cream)	
Soft Drink	\$3
- Coke (Diet/No Sugar)	
- Sprite/Lemonade	
- Lift/Lemon Squash	
- Fanta/Sunkist	
* Ginger Beer	\$4.5
Drink Bottle	\$4.5
- Apple Juice	
- Orange Juice	
- Mango Orange Juice	
- Lemon Tea	
Kid Bottle	\$3



- Apple Juice





VIETNAMESE RESTAURANT

OPENING HOUR

MONDAY - FRIDAY 11 AM - 2.30 PM 5 PM - 9.30 PM

SATURDAY 5 PM - 9.30 PM

♥ 65 Crown, Wollongong 2500 💌 yeshalongbay@gmail.com 📞 02 4225 0338 Website: halongbay.net.au

Booking hotline: 0490000086

Menu items may contain or come into contact with MEAT, WHEAT, EGGS, SESAME, PEANUTS, CASHEW NUTS, and MILK Please notify our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients!

ENTREE

Mini Spring Roll (4)	\$7.5	Seasame Prawn Toast (4)	\$8
Choice of Meat or Vegetarian		Satay Chicken Skewers (3)	\$8
Curry Puff (4)	\$7.5	Stuffed Chicken Wings (2)	\$10
Dim Sim (4)	\$7.5	Mixed Entree	\$10
Choice of Steamed or Fried			
Fresh Rice Paper Roll (2)	\$8	Fried Fish Cake (6)	\$8
Choice of King Prawn, Vegetarian or Gri	T -	Crunchy Spicy Squid	\$11
		Crunchy Spicy Veggie Tofu	\$10



PHO SOUP

Rice Noodle Soup served with a side of bean sprouts, lemon, chilli and sauce

Rare Beef	\$14
Chicken	\$13
Combination	\$16.5
Boneless Roast Duck	\$17.5
BBQ Pork	\$15

NOODLE SOUP

Choice of Egg Noodle, Rice Noodle or Vermice	lli
--	-----

Wonton	\$12.5
Vegetables & Tofu	\$11
Chicken	\$12
King Prawn or Seafood	\$13.5
Boneless Roast Duck	\$16
Combination	\$13

LAKSA

Laksa is a spicy noodle soup which consists of rice vermicelli with your choice as below

Vegetables & Tofu	\$11
Chicken	\$12
King Prawn	\$13.5
Seafood	\$13.5
Combination	\$13

TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP OR VIETNAMESE SPICY SWEET SOUR NOODLE SOUP

Choice of Egg Noodle or Rice Noodle or Vermicelli

Vegetables & Tofu	\$11	King Prawn or Seafood	\$13.5
Chicken	\$12	Combination	\$13

LUNCH RICE SPECIAL

All come with Steamed Rice Change to Fried Rice is \$1.5 extra

STEP 1

Choose your favourite main ingredient

STEP 2

Chicken or Beef \$12.5
Combination \$13
King Prawn or Seafood \$13.5
Vegetables & Tofu \$11.5
Eggplant & Round bean \$11

Choose the sauce/the way how it is cooked

Lemongrass with Chilli

Minced lemongrass, chilli and onions, stir fied with the main ingredient of your choice

Lemongrass with Coconut Milk

Minced lemongrass in a creamy coconut milk sauce mixed with some vegetables, stir fied with the main ingredient of your choice

Satay

Authetic satay stir-fry with spices, creamy coconut milk, peanuts and assorted vegetables

Curry

Creamy yellow curry sauce mixed with coconut milk and assorted vegetables

Stir-fried Mix Vegetables (Cashews Optional)

Assortment of fresh vegetables, stir fried with a clear light oyster sauce. Topped with crunchy cashew nuts, if desired

Mongolian

Stir-fried main ingredient of your choice with a mild spicy dark Mongolian sauce mixed with onions, capsicums, and carrots

Lemon (Chicken, Ling Fish or King Prawn Only)

Lightly battered Chicken fillets or King Prawns drizzled with lemon sauce

Honey or Honey Chilli (Chicken or King Prawn Only)

Lightly battered Chicken fillets or King Prawns drizzled with honey sauce with or without chilli

Hot Sweet & Sour (Chicken or King Prawn Only)

Lightly battered Chicken fillets or King Prawns tossed with chopped capsicums, pineapples, carrots and onions in a hot sweet and sour sauce

Black Bean Sauce

Mixture of vegetables wok tossed with the traditional black bean sauce and the main ingredient of your choice

Garlic

Freshly minced garlic stir fried with fresh mushrooms and onions in a delectable garlic sauce

Garlic, Chilli & Basil

A combination of onions, capsicums, baby corns and carrots wok tossed with herbs and spices that delight any taste buds

Ginaer & Shallot

Wok tossed with main ingredient of your choice mixed with chopped shallot stalks and fresh ginger

Chilli

Stir-fried main ingredient of your choice with a sweet dark and yet spicy sauce mixed with onions, capsicums and carrots

Toasting Mild Shrimp Paste & Cashew Nuts

Vietnamese foundation cuisine. Dry stir fry bean sauce with small amount of shrimp paste to give a savory depth of flavor